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Commercialisation Specialist Contact Details 

 

Name 

Commercialisation & Spin-Out 

Specialist Area 

 

Contact email 

Tom Bannon ICT Tom.Bannon@enterprise-ireland.com 

Daithi Power ICT David.Power@enterprise-ireland.com 

Georgina Foley ICT Georgina.Foley@enterprise-ireland.com 

Nakul Wali ICT Nakul.Wali@enterprise-ireland.com 

David Havelin ICT David.Havelin@enterprise-ireland.com 

Ellen Byrne Lifesciences  Ellen.Byrne@enterprise-ireland.com 

Eithne McShane Lifesciences Eithne.McShane@enterprise-ireland.com 

Joan Fitzpatrick Lifesciences Joan.Fitzpatrick@enterprise-ireland.com 

Una Moran Lifesciences Una.Moran@enterprise-ireland.com 

Sandra O’Dwyer  Food & Lifesciences Sandra.ODwyer@enterprise-ireland.com 

Barry Fennell Manufacturing, Engineering and Energy Barry.fennell@enterprise-ireland.com 

Aoife Kelly Manufacturing, Engineering and Energy Aoife.Kelly@enterprise-ireland.com 

 

  



Commercialisation Specialist Portfolios - Research Performing Organisations  

Organisation  Lead Life Sciences  MEEC  ICT  Agri-Food  

Dublin City University  Tom Bannon Ellen Byrne Aoife Kelly  Tom Bannon Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

University of Galway  Joan Fitzpatrick Joan Fitzpatrick Barry Fennell  Tom Bannon Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

Maynooth University  Barry Fennell  Joan Fitzpatrick Barry Fennell  Georgina Foley Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

Royal College of Surgeons 
Ireland  

Eithne 
McShane  

Eithne 
McShane  

N/A Nakul Wali Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

Trinity College Dublin  Eithne 
McShane  

Eithne 
McShane  

Barry Fennell  Georgina Foley Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

University College Cork  

(Incl Tyndall) 

Daithí Power  Ellen Byrne Nakul Wali Daithí Power Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

University College Dublin  Ellen Byrne Ellen Byrne Aoife Kelly David Havelin Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

University of Limerick  Georgina Foley Una Moran David Havelin Georgina Foley Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

Technological University 
Dublin  

Barry Fennell  Una Moran Barry Fennell  Nakul Wali Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

ATU  

(Incl. Galway, Mayo, Sligo & 
Letterkenny) 

Una Moran Una Moran 

  

 David Havelin  Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

MTU  

(Incl. Cork and Kerry) 

Daithí Power  Una Moran Daithí Power  Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

SETU 

(Incl Carlow & Waterford) 

Nakul Wali  Nakul Wali  Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

TUS 

(inc Westmeath and 
Limerick) 

David Havelin  David Havelin  Sandra 
O’Dwyer 

National College of Art & 
Design  

Tom Bannon 

National College of Ireland  Tom Bannon  

NIBRT  Eithne McShane  

Teagasc  Sandra O’Dwyer 

Dundalk IT  Tom Bannon  

IMR  Aoife Kelly  

 


